WA State Records - Shot
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M30

Gavin Hames
Gavin Hames

Gavin Hames

M60

Bill Chapman
Bill Chapman
John Cochrane
Ed Carroll

Ed Carroll
W30
Lesley Brown
Lesley Brown
Cathrin Holland
M. Prior
M. Prior
Tracey Brown

Byrony Glass
W60

Phyllis Head
Raema McMillan
Lorna Lauchlan
Dorothy Whittam
Dorothy Whittam

Bev Hamilton

12.84
12.84
12.84

9.96
9.96
10.54
11.31

11.31

7.30
7.30
8.71
9.99
9.99
10.25
12.12

4.47
6.42
7.21
8.82
8.82

10.43

M35
Ed Niemanis
Ed Niemanis
Ed Niemanis
Ed Niemanis
Ed Niemanis
Ed Niemanis

Randal Humich

M65

Peter Corley
Bill Chapman
Bill Chapman
John Cochrane

Ed Carroll

W35
Kath Holland
Kath Holland
Margaret Taylor
Lorraine Hastie
Lorraine Hastie
Lorraine Hastie
Carolyn Wills

W65

Valerie Tyson
Raema McMillan
Lorna Lauchlan
Dorothy Whittam

Dorothy Whittam

12.90
12.90
12.90
12.90
12.90
12.90

13.64

7.89
9.40
9.40
10.52

10.62

9.04
9.04
9.41
9.62
9.62
9.62
10.09

5.98
6.89
7.45
7.55

7.55

M40
Bob Fergie
Richard Brown
Richard Brown
Richard Brown
Richard Brown
Richard Brown
Richard Brown

mM70
Reg Briggs
Reg Briggs
Carlo Baumann
Sydney Coleman
Bill Chapman
Bill Chapman

Bill Chapman
W40

Kath Holland
Janet Jarvis
Lynne Meakins
Lynne Meakins
Lynne Meakins

Lynne Meakins

W70

Betty Baumann
Valerie Tyson
Raema McMillan
Raema McMillan
new weight >>>>
Raema McMillan

11.60
16.51
16.51
16.51
16.51
16.51
16.51

7.49
8.02
9.37
9.58
10.90
10.90

10.90

8.01
8.03
9.92
9.92
9.92
9.92

5.50
5.62
6.68
6.99

k¥

6.99

m4a5
Alex Cummings
Bob Fergie
Francis Leong
Francis Leong
Francis Leong
Geoffrey Gee
Geoffrey Gee

M75

Reg Briggs

Carlo Baumann
Sydney Coleman
Sydney Coleman
Sydney Coleman

Sydney Coleman
W45

Dorothy Whittam
G Rapley
G Rapley
G Rapley
G Rapley
G Rapley
W75

Betty Baumann
Betty Baumann
Betty Baumann
Raema McMillan
Raema McMillan
Raema McMillan

8.34
10.31
10.54

10.54
10.54
11.82
11.82

7.78
7.96
10.66
10.66
10.66

10.66

8.24
8.54
8.54
8.54
8.54
8.54

5.06
5.06
5.06

6.38

7.32

7.59

M50

John Cochrane
John Cochrane
John Cochrane
Geoffrey Gee
Geoffrey Gee
mM80

Sydney Coleman

new weight >>>

Bill Chapman
W50

Lorna Lauchlan
Dorothy Whittam
Dorothy Whittam
Dorothy Whittam
Kate Glass
Kate Glass

W80

Betty Baumann
Betty Baumann

Betty Baumann

Raema McMillan

13.27
13.27
13.27

13.68
13.68

8.46

s Fkk

8.49

6.29
8.59
8.59
8.59
10.96
10.96

4.64
4.64
4.64

7.12

M55
Alan Stone 10.15
Bob Fergie 10.45
Ed Carroll 10.93
Ed Carroll 10.93
Geoffrey Gee 12.78
M85
Carlo Baumann 5.34
new weight >>>> ***
Peter Kennedy 6.03
W55
Lorna Lauchlan 6.78
Dorothy Whittam 8.72
Dorothy Whittam 8.72
Dorothy Whittam 8.72
Kate Glass 10.40




